HIGH PRESSURE
CONNECTORS
® ®
Precision modular connectors to suit your application
Since it’s creation in Switzerland in 1946 the LEMO Group has been recognized as a global leader of circular Push-Pull con-
nectors and connector solutions. Today LEMO and its affiliated companies, REDEL and COELVER, are active in more than
80 countries with the help of over 40 subsidiaries and distributors.

C 31
Collet
Type Code
Bend relief for models with collet
Need
to be ordered
separatelyR
ef
.
Z
Need to be ordered
Variant
Contacts
Male solder
Male crimp
Female solder
Contact type
A
C
L
For multipole and coaxial
For coaxial
For multipole or coaxial type sockets
RemarksRef.
Note: The «GMD» are thin bend reliefs (for very flexible cables).
The last letter «G» of the part number indicates the grey colour of the bend relief.
For accessories and tooling, please contact us.
Accessories and Tooling
K 35
K 40
K 45
K 50
Z
3.4 3.0
3.9 3.5
4.4 4.0
5.2 4.5
2.8 2.5
3.1 2.8
2.8 2.5
3.1 2.8
GMB.00.025.DG
GMB.00.028.DG
GMD.00.025.DG
GMD.00.028.DG
Dim. (mm)
Cable ø
max. min.
GMA.0B.030.DG
GMA.0B.035.DG
GMA.0B.040.DG
GMA.0B.045.DG
03
11www.lemo.com
® ®
250 0.7
03 302/303/304 0.5
302/303/3041) 0.5
In order to ensure the sealing of plugs and sockets on the cable side, it is imperatively necessary to complete their assem-
bly by realizing it with an adapted technique.
We recommend the fitting of an heatshrink boot with inner melting coating of type ATUM (manufactured by the RAY-
CHEM company) or similar.
This heatshrink boot is not provided with the connector. Please consult us.
Assembly instructions